Type Key
Index / Type Key-----02
V-Series
VS-Series
Index     Stainless Steel Submersible Pumps
Pumps & Pumps
8” SST Submersible pump
General Data-------17
V8S-77M---------------19
V8S-95M---------------21
10” SST Submersible pump
General Data---------23
V10S-125M------------25
V10S-160M------------27
V10S-215M------------29
4:4 inch
6:6 inch
8:8 inch
10:10 inch
V 4 S - 3 M 1 8
V-series
Delivery(m³/h)
1M: 1 m³ /h
2M: 2 m³/h
3M: 3 m³/h
Stage
18:18 stagePump O.D.
Impeller
S:stainless
6” SST Submersible pump
General Data------11
V6S-17M-------------13
V6S-30M-------------14
V6S-46M-------------15
V6S-60M-------------16
4” SST Submersible Pump
General Data-------03
V4S-1M-----------------05
V4S-2M-----------------06
V4S-3M-----------------07
V4S-5M-----------------08
V4S-8M-----------------09
V4S-14M---------------10
V M 4 S - 3 M 1 2 - 5 . 1 0 S
Impeller
S: stainless
P: plastic Delivery
3M: 3 m³/h
05 : 5 U.S. GPM
Horsepower
05: 0.5 HP
10:    1 HP
Phase
S: single phase
T: Three phase
HZ
5: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
Stage
12: 12 stages
V series
Motor
M: canned motor
MO: oil motor
Motor O.D.
4: 4”
6: 6”
P u m p  &  M o t o r  T y p e  k e y
P u m p  T y p e  k e y
Evak’s VS 4” range of submersible pumps